Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results July 12-15, 2023
Orlando, FL, USA

Wyndham Orlando Resort International Drive

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 81 SHAKE YOUR TAIL FEATHER Inspiration Dance Academy

Tiny Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 67 ITSY BITSY SPIDER Inspiration Dance Academy

Tiny Int. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 121 LIPGLOSS Ignyte Performing arts learning center

Tiny Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 68 CANDY GIRL Radar Dance Complex
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Mini Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

62

123

63

91

65

82

114

79

84

112

80

124

118

Routine Name

THEN YOU LOOK AT ME

GOOSEBUMPS

FABULOUS

GONNA BE MY DAY

LET US ENTERTAIN YOU

THIS IS ME

PRIDE

WHAT A NIGHT

| WANT CANDY

WHATEVER | WANT

LIFT ME UP

| BELIEVE

IT'S ALL ABOUT ME

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Shoestrings

Shoestrings

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Symmetry Dance Center
Jazzle Dance Studio

Vibes Dance Studio

Full Force Dance Academy
Danceworks Dance Studio
Danceworks Dance Studio
Danceworks Dance Studio

Danceworks Dance Studio
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Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry #

1 77
2 107
3 66
4 64
5 71
6 126

Routine Name

DANCE AND SHOUT

LOCOMOTION

24K MAGIC

SHAKE THE ROOM

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy
Vibes Dance Studio

Danceworks Dance Studio

DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD Shoestrings

BEYONCE'

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry
#

1 92

2 105

3 99

4 128
5 101
6 72

7 113
8 86

Routine Name

YOU WERE LOVED

DANCE 2 THE MUSIC

COLORS OF MY
IMAGINATION

DOWN TO THE SHACK

WIN

SISTER ACT

SEA CRUISE

PERFECT DAY

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Jazzle Dance Studio

Danceworks Dance Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Shoestrings

Shoestrings
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Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 106 DIVE IN THE POOL Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 115 SHAKE YOUR FAILFEATHER Tonawanda Dance Arts

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 111 DANCE LIKE YO DADDY Jazzle Dance Studio
2 117 STAND BATTLE Jazzle Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 89 JUNGLE OF NOOL Jazzle Dance Studio
2 83 SWEET SHOP Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Mini Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 85 70'S PARTY Inspiration Dance Academy
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Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 120 LIMITLESS Radar Dance Complex

2 95 IN SEARCH OF LOST TIME HONEY ACADEMY

3 76 DUN HUANG HONEY ACADEMY

4 96 HIGHER Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
5 93 THE BEAUTIFUL PEACOCK HONEY ACADEMY

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 116 LOTUS HONEY ACADEMY

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 103 MY LOVER Radar Dance Complex

2 110 PARTY GIRL Radar Dance Complex
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

Entry #

170

169

182

173

190

153

194

142

150

195

Routine Name

HOT STUFF

WHO | AM

HIT THE ROAD JACK!

Studio
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

SKYLINE DANCE STUDIO

SMILE Rhythm & Soul
FABULOUS All-Star Dance Company
WHEN SHE LOVED ME Integrity Dance Center
YOU CAN BE ANYTHING All-Star Dance Company

LIL' SALLY WALKER

MY YEAR

YOU SAY

Simply Dance
All-Star Dance Company

Full Force Dance Academy

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

183

158

149

133

143

Routine Name

BOOGIE WONDERLAND
TOGETHER

NEW GIRL IN TOWN
THE BADDIESS

LIKE YOU

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy

All-Star Dance Company

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School

Full Force Dance Academy
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 127 NO LIGHTS Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
2 104 SBWAY Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 198A BILLIE JEAN Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
2 159 LIKE THIS, LIKE THAT Inspiration Dance Academy
3 196 REFLECTION Inspiration Dance Academy
4 175 HALLELUJAH Inspiration Dance Academy
5 174 THINK Inspiration Dance Academy
5 152 THE VOICE WITHIN Inspiration Dance Academy
6 132 WILLOW The Dance Collective

7 168 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY All-Star Dance Company

8 140 HANG ON Integrity Dance Center

9 161 HEARTBURN Inspiration Dance Academy
10 139 DIVA Jazzle Dance Studio

11 135 HERE | COME Inspiration Dance Academy
12 181 MODEL BEHAVIOR Jazzle Dance Studio

13 134 ONE MOMENT IN TIME Darleen's Dance Lab

14 144 TITANIUM Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

15 178 YOU ARE THE REASON New Movement Dance Center
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 184 HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH Inspiration Dance Academy
2 151 AGAPE Darleen's Dance Lab

3 148 MAMA MAKES THREE Inspiration Dance Academy
4 157 MISSY Jazzle Dance Studio

5 141 DRESSED IN LOVE Darleen's Dance Lab

6 189 CHICAGO All-Star Dance Company

7 172 WHEN I'M DANCING Full Force Dance Academy
8 160 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Danceworks Dance Studio
9 147 HERO Danceworks Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 78 COoLD Inspiration Dance Academy
2 90 THERE YOU'LL BE Inspiration Dance Academy
3 61 BUG A BOO Inspiration Dance Academy
4 87 THAT'S RIGHT Danceworks Dance Studio
5 109 NEW YORK NEW YORK Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

6 98 UMBRELLA Full Force Dance Academy
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry Routine Name Studio
#
1 119 YO MTV RAPS THE 90'S Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
EDITION School
2 108 ON BROADWAY Inspiration Dance Academy
3 102 SCHOOLS oUT Ignyte Performing arts learning center
4 122 WORK Inspiration Dance Academy

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 97 HOME SWEET HOME Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

Entry #

166

136

165

164

162

146

138

198

185

163

156

176

Routine Name

GIMME GIMME

DERNIERE DANSE

FIREFLIES

BIBLICAL

ALL THE STARS

| LOOK TO YOU

ENDANGERED SPECIES

GREASE LIGHTENING

MODEL BEHAVIOR

ROCK STAR

WAVES

KING OF NEW YORK

Studio

Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Inspiration Dance Academy

Portsmouth School Of Ballet

New Movement Dance Center

Regan Mason Haley Dance Company
Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Oxford Center for Dance

Pirouettes Dance Academy

Oxford Center for Dance

Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

145

187

155

131

167

186

Routine Name

BIRD GIRL

| DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU

FRIEND LIKE ME

BREAKFAST AT DOROTHY'S

ASHES TO ASHES

HOT CHICKS

Studio

Radar Dance Complex
Inspiration Dance Academy
Radar Dance Complex

Legacy School of Performing Arts
Integrity Dance Center

Vibes Dance Creations
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Junior Comp. Sm. Grp
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Place Entry #

1 70
2 100
3 129
4 74
5 125

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Routine Name

| GO CRAZY

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN IN LOVE

GET LOW

CONGA

SPONGE BOB SQUARE PANTS

Studio

Radar Dance Complex
Inspiration Dance Academy
Radar Dance Complex
Oxford Center for Dance

Oxford Center for Dance

Place Entry #

1 69

Routine Name

CODE RED

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy

Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry #

1 130

Routine Name

JANET

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
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Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 13 YOURS All-Star Dance Company

2 40 HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER All-Star Dance Company

3 7 WONDERLAND Full Force Dance Academy
4 56 LOST WITHOUT YOU Simply Dance

5 57 FAMILY LINES Simply Dance

6 27 WHEN YOU'RE GONE Simply Dance

7 8 MAMA KNOWS BEST Simply Dance

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 258 HANDS All-Star Dance Company

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 256 DETENTION Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
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Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry
#
1 5
2 39
3 6
4 55
5 41
6 10
7 28
7 19
8 12
9 26
9 23
10 35
11 11
12 33
13 44
14 24

15

37

Routine Name

WICKED GAME

BANG BANG

HEARTBEAT

I'M SO B-A-N-J-|

BORN2BE QUEEN

BY THE WINGS

HOW GREAT THOU ART

SWANHILDA VARIATION

| DON'T SPEAK FRENCH

CLICK FLASH

FALLIN

WARRIOR

OCEANS

NE ME QUITTE PAS

TELL YOUR HEART TO BEAT

AGAIN

RIVER

CLUB CAN'T HANDLE ME

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy
Integrity Dance Center
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Tonawanda Dance Arts

Inspiration Dance Academy
Fredericksburg Ballet Centre

Helmer Dance Studio

Darleen's Dance Lab

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Danceworks Dance Studio

Full Force Dance Academy

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Soul Steps Dance Co

Danceworks Dance Studio

Vibes Dance Studio
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

225

241

221

285

202

Routine Name

WALK THIS WAY

HIT ME WITH YA BEST SHOT

MY TEARS RICOCHET

RESCUE

I'M GOOD I'M GONE

Studio

Vibes Dance Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

Full Force Dance Academy

Helmer Dance Studio

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry
#

248

200

275

272

283

234

282

268

Routine Name

MISSY

DARE TO DREAM

DIRTY DIANA

BODY LOVE

MY PARTY

COFFEE IN A CARDBOARD
Cup

GOOD THINGS

WAVES OF GRIEF

WORLDWIDE

HEY!

Studio

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Integrity Dance Center

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Integrity Dance Center

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio
Full Force Dance Academy
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
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Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

286

213

265

207

Routine Name

PUT ON FOR MY CITY

H.A.D.M PEP RALLY

TURN IT UP

YELLOW

Studio

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio

Amy Lynn's Dance Studio
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry
#
1 53A
2 32
3 59A
4 17
4 42
5 30
6 22
7 21
8 52
9 45
10 43
11 36
11 47
12 15
13 3
14 34
15 29

Routine Name

I WISH | WAS A DANCER

ODE

ALGO CONTIGO

THE RADICAL SELF

WHAT'S GOING TO HAPPEN

| RISE

WINNER TAKES ALL

PAPA, CAN YOU HEAR ME?

JUST YOU WAIT

us

STILL HERE

HOUSE PARTY

LET'S HEAR IT FOR ME

FORGIVE ME, FOR | HAVE
SINNED

BURNED

THEY KNOW MY NAME

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

Studio

Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Radar Dance Complex
Integrity Dance Center

On Your Toes Dance Studio
Helmer Dance Studio
Integrity Dance Center
Integrity Dance Center
Inspiration Dance Academy
Helmer Dance Studio

On Your Toes Dance Studio
Inspiration Dance Academy
Danceworks Dance Studio
Oxford Center for Dance

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance
School

Vibes Dance Creations
On Your Toes Dance Studio

Vanzant Dance Academy
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Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

247

203

293

216

205

264

Routine Name

SIMPLY THE BEST

HANDS

| CAN'T DO IT ALONE

HOLD MY HAND

RUN TO YOU

ROSIE

Studio

3D Motion Dance Center

Inspiration Dance Academy

On Your Toes Dance Studio

Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School
Inspiration Dance Academy

Vibes Dance Creations

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

281

239

222

240

48

16

238

38A

287

224

Routine Name

| HAVE NOTHING

THE LAST SHIP

NEVER LETTING GO

SAINT HONESTY

CREEP

COMIN IN HOT

HTOWN

SHUT IT DOWN

GET NERDY

RUN

Studio

Inspiration Dance Academy

Legacy School of Performing Arts
Inspiration Dance Academy
Inspiration Dance Academy

Integrity Dance Center

Integrity Dance Center

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
Integrity Dance Center

Vibes Dance Creations

Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
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Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 212 GOOD BURGER Legacy School of Performing Arts
2 206 CARNIVAL QUEENS Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 278 BE OKAY All-Star Dance Company
2 257 MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE Full Force Dance Academy

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 292 WOMANIZER Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
2 249 MAKE IT LOOK EASY Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
3 250 BROKEN VOW Inspiration Dance Academy

4 276 UNSTOPPABLE All That Jazz Dance Academy

5 255 HEAL Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

6 291 M3GAN Hamden Academy of Dance & Music

7 219 SHADOWS IN THE MIRROR Simply Dance

8 259 KRAZY Simply Dance

9 218 ALIVE Soul Steps Dance Co
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SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry# Routine Name Studio
277 | WILL CARRY YOU

279 AS IT TURNS

270 COLOR BLIND

Soul Steps Dance Co
Bodies In Motion Performing Arts and Dance School

Inspire school of dance

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place

Entry# Routine Name

269 A GLIMPSE
227 SCREW LOOSE
289 EMBRACE

284 AN ODE

230 | BELIEVE

274 A SONG FOR YOU

228 WHO | AM

251 DANCING ON MY OWN

260 SOMETHING'S GOT A HOLD ON ME

254 TOUCH IT

261 MY WAY
214 BABY WHY
267 | REMEMBER

266 THRILLER

204 PROM QUEEN

Studio

Integrity Dance Center
Helmer Dance Studio
Portsmouth School Of Ballet
Integrity Dance Center
Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
Inspiration Dance Academy
Integrity Dance Center

LKW Dance Center
Inspiration Dance Academy
Danceworks Dance Studio
Vibes Dance Creations
Helmer Dance Studio
Helmer Dance Studio
SKYLINE DANCE STUDIO

Helmer Dance Studio
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SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio
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Place Entry #

1 245
2 288
3 232
4 208

Routine Name

SLOW BOAT TO CHINA

QUITE MISS HOME

FEELING GOOD

ARE WE DONE

Studio

Integrity Dance Center
Inspiration Dance Academy
Helmer Dance Studio

Vibes Dance Creations

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #
1 60

2 252

3 199

4 271

5 280

Miss Mini TIU

Routine Name

HOTEL CALIFORNIA

HUMBLE IT

PINEAPPLE UP

I'LL STAND ALONE

IT'S OK

Studio

Integrity Dance Center
Vibes Dance Creations
Vibes Dance Creations
Vibes Dance Creations

Vibes Dance Creations

Place Entry #
1 94
2 95

Mr Mini TIU

Routine Name

I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU

IN SEARCH OF LOST TIME

Studio
Radar Dance Complex

HONEY ACADEMY

Place Entry #

1 96

Routine Name Studio

HIGHER Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
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Miss Junior TIU
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 166 GIMME GIMME Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
2 165 FIREFLIES Portsmouth School Of Ballet

3 162 ALL THE STARS Regan Mason Haley Dance Company

4 164 BIBLICAL New Movement Dance Center

5 163 ROCK STAR Pirouettes Dance Academy

Mr Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 198 GREASE LIGHTENING Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 30 | RISE Integrity Dance Center

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 227 SCREW LOOSE Helmer Dance Studio
2 229 VARIATION FROM GISELLE Portsmouth School Of Ballet

3 230 | BELIEVE Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts
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Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 228 WHO | AM Integrity Dance Center

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 120 LIMITLESS Radar Dance Complex
2 166 GIMME GIMME Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 145 BIRD GIRL Radar Dance Complex
2 187 | DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU Inspiration Dance Academy

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 269 A GLIMPSE Integrity Dance Center
2 227 SCREW LOOSE Helmer Dance Studio

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 245 SLOW BOAT TO CHINA Integrity Dance Center

2 247 SIMPLY THE BEST 3D Motion Dance Center
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Choice Awards Report..

Entry Routine Studio AGE
#H Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Wednesday 1st Session

32 Ode Radar X Competitive Teen Nehyssa Turenne
Dance
Complex

Thursday Ist Session

69 Code Inspiration N Competitive  Junior Jadyn White, Alexis Celen,
Red Dance Ryleigh Raney, Hayden
Academy Violette, Julissa Barco,

Madison Barbie, Presley
Hessburg, Aubrey Stone,
Aubree Wooldridge, Alyssa
White, Kaleigh Serridge, Riley
Marsee, Saylor Sides, Shania

Sides
Thursday 2nd Session
145  Bird Radar X Competitive  Junior Nehyssa Turenne, Zoe
Girl Dance Ynguanzo
Complex
Friday Ist Session
239 The Legacy R Competitive Teen Jada Coleman, Rheagan
Last School of Johnson, Jamir Diggs, Laila
Ship Performing Bennett, Mckinley White,
Arts Marielle Hubbard, Darius

Blount, Zariah Plowden

Entry Routine Studio AGE
H Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Wednesday Ist Session

12 | Don't Helmer Dance K Intermediate Teen Kallyn Spivey
Speak Studio
French



Entry Routine Studio AGE
H# Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Naomes

Thursday Ist Session

93 The HONEY L Competitive  Mini Honey Tan
beautiful ACADEMY
peacock

Thursday 2nd Session

163  Rock Star Pirouettes W Competitive  Junior Tenley Downs
Dance
Academy

Friday 1st Session

237 Do You Danceworks F Competitive Teen Ta'janay Jones,
Love Me Dance Studio Aminah Mwangi, Jada
Campbell, Aynia
Cooper, Jada

Campbell
EeGsel
AGE CATEGORY  Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio
Mini
Mini 91 Gonna Be My Day  Brynn McNamara Shoestrings
Junior
Junior 150 My Year Cadence Levenson  All-Star Dance Company
Teen
Teen 50 Invisible Gianna Noetzel Tonawanda Dance Arts
Senior Teen
Senior Teen 217 You Say Liliana Ware LKW Dance Center
MotEwertiane
Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code  LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Wednesday Ist Session



Entry Routine
# Name

16 Comin in
Hot

Thursday Ist Session

97 Home
Sweet
Home

Thursday 2nd Session

131 Breakfast
at
Dorothy's

Friday Ist Session

272 Coffeeln A
Cardboard
Cup

Studio

Integrity
Dance
Center

Hamden
Academy
of Dance &
Music

Legacy
School of
Performing
Arts

Amy Lynn's
Dance
Studio

Studio
Code

J

R

D

AGE
LEVELS

Competitive Teen

Intermediate Junior

Competitive  Junior

Intermediate Teen

CATEGORY Dancers Names

Autumn Weatherbee,
Keala Wise, Ryleigh Brown,
Taina Gonzalez, Keara
Garcia, Tiffany Blanco-
Uribe, Elijah Eliott, LaLeigh
Peavy-Gonzalez, Sanaa
Carty

kai davila, Sydney
McEntire, Victoriya
McArthur, Dalayah
Prescod, kaylah guest,
Diamond Furlow, jaida
lathrop, Reanna Fagan,
quinton white, Maya
McDuffie, Dahmia Perkins,
Richlyn Clark, Ganyra
Henderson, Cherish
Singleton, Serenity
Cunningham, Moriah
CUNNINNGHAM, Alyssa
Smith, Dannica Jackson,
Madison Redmond, Charli
Outlaw, Jurnye Sydnor,
Gianna Barnes, Amani
Harris, Amina Ahmed

Jamir Diggs, Mckinley
White

Alyssa McCarthy, Emma
Cramer, Hannah Cramer,
Chloe Spyche, Molly
Nielsen, Hannah Spyche,
Mia Beechler, Isabella
Patrone, Lily Hartung




Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code LEVELS CATEGORY Dancers Names

Wednesday 1st Session

53A | Wishl Shooting Stars ~ AM Competitive Teen Mia Orsini-Aviles
Was A School of
Dancer Performing Arts

Thursday Ist Session

94 I Will Radar Dance X Competitive  Mini Zoe Ynguanzo
Always Complex
Love You

Thursday 2nd Session

166  Gimme Shooting Stars ~ AM Competitive  Junior Demi Britten
Gimme School of
Performing Arts

Friday 1st Session

281 I Have Inspiration N Competitive Teen Jadyn White, Alexis
Nothing Dance Celen, Hayden Violette,
Academy Julissa Barco, Madison
Barbie, Kaleigh
Serridge

Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD Inspiration Dance Academy

ARTISTRY AWARD Hamden Academy of Dance & Music
CLASS ACT AWARD Amy Lynn's Dance Studio
PURE PASSION AWARD Danceworks Dance Studio

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD Integrity Dance Center



